

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5394 OF 2004

MURLIDHAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHAWATIBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachin J. Patil, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. Nitin K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master